ALL IN ONE SOLUTIONS FOR PLASTIC RECYCLING SYSTEM
SHREDDING I    SORTINGI    WASHINGI   PELLETIZING
REDUCE
REUSE
RECYCLE
SMART  PLASTIC  RECYCLING  SYSTEM
MANAFACTURER

A rigorous quality inspection team ensures the performance andsafety of machinery apply European
standards.
AFTER-SALE SERVICE
Global service network, prompt responding to customer needs;adequate inventory of spare parts and
standard equipment toefficiently serve customers.
Regular customer follow-up and in-depth recycling technologycommunication, rapid optimization of
machinery design, andprecise resolution of customer recycling difficulties.
POST-INDUSTRY PLASTIC GRANULATING
LINE
OUTPUT 200-1200KG/HR
SMART intelligent control one-stop serviceHigh safety protection: to protect personnel
safety and equipment safety
Lower energy consumption, higher
production
MODEL SCREWDIAMETER(MM ) OUTPUT(KG/H ) POWERCONSUMPTION(KW/H ) MANUAL L/D ROTATINGSPEED(RPM )
PTCS80 80 150-250 90 1-2
18-42 10-150
PTCS100 100 200-350 130 1-2
PTCS130 130 450-600 220 2-3
PTCS150 150 600-700 270 2-3
PTCS185 185 800-1200 366 2-4
ESTIMATED PLANT PARAMETERS
WWW.POLYTECRECYCLING.COM  01-02
PRODUCTS
RAW MATERIAL

pallets. Rigid plastic recycling is good for the environment and can generate economic income as a win-win solution.
Model
Screw diameter
(mm)
Output (kg/
h)
Power
consumption
(KW)
Labor
(person)
L/D
Rotating
speed
(rpm)
PTC90-100 90 110-180 110 1-2
18-42 10-150
PTC100-120 100 200-350 150 1-2
PTC130-150 130 450-600 260 2-3
PTC150-160 150 600-700 320 2-3
PTC185-200 185 800-1200 380 2-4
Advantages
Degassing: suitable to process material with larger printed area and some water content
2. Filtration: for non-stop operation and prevents material leakage
3. Hot die face pelletizer: for stable and high quality plastic pellets

pelletising systems:
For consistent pellet quality
PE film with paper content Pp nonwoven Colour masterbatch
One control system for the entire plant
Examples of additives, fillers and reinforcing agents suitable for admixing
PE, PP film (printed) CaCo3 Glass fibre Customised plastic recyclate
PolyRetec Pelletizing system & IV Uptimiser
This is made possible by combining the pelletizing machine, which has proven itself
thousands of times over, with innovative IV Uptimiser technology. While the
PolyRetec prepares the material for extrusion using its Preconditioning Unit and Agglomerating system to ensure perfect homogenisation, pre-
drying,
removal of volatile components, and subsequent gentle PET melting, the
new IV Uptimiser ensures repolymerisation, IV lift and efficiently cleans
the fibres of finishing additives.
Model Output (kg/h) Screw diameter(mm) Screw speed(rpm) L/D
PTC120 300~400 120 Adjustable 25-35
PTC150 600-700 150 Adjustable 25-35
PTC185 1000 185 Adjustable 25-35
tailored to the requirements of the fibre industry
• efficient removal of spin finish and additives
(spinning oils, texturiser oils, etc.)
• optimises and increases intrinsic viscosity (IV value)